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
ment, immaculate,
country setting, Acton
October 1st
$1,200/month 519
853-1225

ACTON
ipariment
;!T![T*+4{j|:1!_!.i.f

all atter 700 om 519
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1-bedroom
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Please

ACTON Z-bedroom
A"ﬂ:“i:”_'i** O‘ 181234 11

SB60/month utihties In

cluded. Also 1-bedroom
$760/month utihties In
cluded. Quiet Building

No-pets. 192 Churchill
HRoad, South. Call 519
853-1281

ACTON Apartments. 2
bedroom apartment
available. October 1st
1-bedrooms  available
November 1st. Fridge &
stove, laundry facilities
No dogs 519-853-4374
Open 7 days/week
Same day approval
www realstar.ca
Apartment for rent.
2100 sq. ft., ideal for
home-office, new oak
kKitchen, apphances in-
cluded. Milton. Call
Shawn 647-286-0541.

DOWNTOWN MILTON

Millside Towers

82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
INg. Spacious bnight
clean 1&2 bedroom

units with laundry

tacility and
social room on site
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

ERIN, large unique 3-
bedroom apartment in
Century Home. Walk-
out to large patio, din-
ingroom, eat-in kitchen.
$1,200/month  utilities
included. Available Oc-
tober 1st. Call 519-833-
2038

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com
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MILTON bachelor apt.

to sublet from Jan 1.
2006 - Apr 1, 2006
shared entrance, in-

cludes parking, laundry,
utilities. $500/mth.
Call Diego @ 905-878-
0410

GEORGETOWN 1-

bedroom apartment.
$775/month. Available
October 1st. 1 and 3-

bedrooms available De-
cember 1st, $775 and
$975/month. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-873-
6284,

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom In quiet build-
ing. Available October
1st. $595/month plus
hydro. No pets. 905
873-3355

GEORGETOWN
bedroom walk-out

pasement apartment on

ravindt with

trances bsolutely
stunning SS00/month
DIUS utities (. all NIT
Leqgere 905-873-001

GEORGETOWN, ren

ovated i-bedroom
§775/month  plus, In
Historic  Building. Gas

lireplace, jacuzzi, park-
ing, laundry. Call 416
399-/7440

GEORGETOWN, beau
tful  country setting
Huge upper level apar
ment. Utiites and park-
ing included. Available
October 1st. First/last
and references re-
quired. $800/month
905-702-7689
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GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 1-bdrm base-
ment apt., no pets/no
smoking/parking/util-
ities included/female
preferred. 905-876-
1159 evenings.

MILTON 3 large bdrm
apt./very large Kkitch-
en/big living-
room/5-appliances/4
car parking/no
pets/available immedi-
ately/$1050 + hydro.
Call 1-905-897-6391 or
905-302-9366.

MILTON, accepting ap-
plications for 2-bdrm
apt., available Nov. 1,
rate of $915/mth, adult

floor, no dogs. For
appt., call 905-699-
1398.

irof

dit application available from your Sales Consultant.
Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.
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RENTALS
1-bedroom apartment
in historic building in
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-
bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson AssoO-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
STEELES/TRAFAL-
GAR Two bedroom

$750/month Immedi-
ate, backyard, parking.
partial utiities included,
private entrance. 2nd
oo (416)743-8224
ell 416-666-6917/

Houses
ror Rent

DOWNTOWN Milton.
2-bdrm  Updated Cen-
tury home, 2-story, 2-
baths, A/C, C/Vac, Jet
tub, parking. Quiet,
large backyard, wrap-
around porch and deck
$1650/month  includes
utiities. 905-691-8246

MILTON 3-bdrm main

floor bungalow. Clean
and freshly renovated,
quiet neighborhood
with large vyard and
dnveway. Close to all
amenities. Appliances
with shared laundry
Non-smoking and No
Pets. Available Oct 15.
$1100/mth + shared
utiities. Call 905-462-
1967

MILTON 3-bedroom
house. Appliances
avalable. Large drnve-
way. Available Sept.
$1300./month + util-
ities. 905-875-3750

MILTON 3-bedroom
townhouse includes 6
appliances, finished
rec-room, garage,

deck, yard, central air,
$1275/month plus util-
ities. Available October
1st. Call 519-853-9495
or 905-876-5645

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
appliances, finished rec
room, garage.
$1250/month +utilities,
available October 31.
905-876-4499

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON new & gor-
geous 3  bedroom,
Hawthorne Village
$1600/mo +utilities. Im-
mediate. Call Donna
Stewart, Re/Max Del
Mar Realty Inc. 1-800-
567-6257

e

MILTON, brand new
Mattamy townhouse/3-
bdrm/S5-appl./gar-
age/close to 2 new
schools & park/green
space. Available Nov
4/05/$1375/mth  + util-
ities. 905-876-4288.
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JOHNSON - Stuart & Tracy (nee Barwegen)
are pleased to announce the safe arrival of their

daughter Cadence Rose, September 6, 2005
at 10:43am, weighing 7Ibs. A big sister for Jacob.

Proud grandparents

are Carole
Johnson and Betty & Rienk Barwegen,

& Edde
also

welcomed by all her aunts, uncles and cousins.
opecial thanks to all the nursing staff at St. Jo-

seph's Hospital,
Midwives

Hamilton, and

the Hamilton

GADD-BERGERON - Craig and Jessica are
pleased to announce the birth of their daughter

Brooklyn Skye, weighing 9lbs, 40zs at Milton

District Hospital on
Granddaughter of

Louise Bergeron and Donny Valiquette.

September 10, 2005.
Mariette and Scott Gadd.
Great

Granddaughter of Joe and Joanne Schouten,
George and Audrey Gadd, Patricia and Joseph

Bergeron, and Peggy Valiquette.
nifer, Joseph and Kirsten.

Niece of Jen-

Townhouses
For Rent

OAKVILLE~ 3-bed-
room townhouses avalil-
able immediately
through November 1, 4

appliances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED/UNFUR-
NISHED room in Mil-
ton. Shared kitch/bath/
laundry. Close to all
amenities. Large home
with parking. Suits ma-

ture male. No smok-
ing/pets. Odd jobs
available. $375/month

all inclusive. Cell 416-
402-8004. Res 905-
875-1518.

HUGE bright main floor
room, shared facilities.
Hwy 401 & Guelph Ln.
Call 905-854-0359.

ROOM for Rent. Non-
smoker. Near Camp-
bellville, close to race
track. $400/month. 905-
208-2155

Shared
Accommodation

ACTON, share 2,000
sq.ft. home. 1-bed-
room, full washroom.
$600/month. Call 519-
853-8992.

Campers,
Trailers Sites

62 House Trailer for
rent. Max. 2-people.
Prefer no pets.
$900/month, First/Last.
Near Campbellville.
905-208-2155

Boats &
Supplies

NEED TO SELL
1988 CHRIS
CRAFT STINGER
NEW PRICE
26 ft. Twin 350
engines, 540 hours,
tnm tabs, recently

rebuilt Cobra

out drives. Porta
potty & sink. Great
condition, hardly
used. $22,000.
OBO.
Call Gary @
905-878-0410

(serious inquiries only).

Legal Notices

ADVERTISEMENT of
intended Sale, under
the Innkeepers Act
R.S.0. 1990, C.I.7, S.3
To: Jennifer who owes
$675.00 for: "Jen"

black mare, white sock
back left leg, "Snowy" -
pure white pony (mare)

@ Lost & Found

FOUND short haired
neutered maie. Orange
tabby and white with an
ear tattoo on Trudeau.
Call Oakville Humane
Society 905-845-1551.




